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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein E1 E2 Zeit

D -10  (2)

1 2 Emilia Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden 12:01 10:24 22:25
2 1 Jannika Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden 18:07 12:55 31:02

H -10  (2)

1 4 Miguel Castilho Marcao 10 SV Hildesia Diekholzen 34:28 25:08 59:36

3 Robin von Gaza 91 OLV Uslar 70:31 Fehlst

D -14  (3)

1 7 Anna Weigert 07 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 18:28 13:56 32:24
2 6 Fiona Nash 05 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 17:47 16:03 33:50

5 Cora Ellermann 05 ESV Lok Magdeburg 19:20 N Ang

H -14  (5)

1 8 Till Buchberger 05 MTV Seesen 10:28 11:16 21:44
2 107 Louis Antoine Krüger 09 OL BTEV 15:23 12:48 28:11
3 9 Erik Urzua Wöhrer 09 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 18:39 14:55 33:34
4 11 Marco Urzua Wöhrer 05 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 24:44 22:39 47:23
5 10 Brandon Nash 07 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 32:05 17:17 49:22

D -18  (6)

1 14 Anna Castilho Marcao 04 SV Hildesia Diekholzen 17:13 15:56 33:09
2 15 Julia Mandel 02 USC Magdeburg 20:21 19:26 39:47
3 16 Lilly Hintz 04 MTV Seesen 21:31 20:15 41:46
4 13 Maggie Niemann 02 USC Magdeburg 22:41 21:44 44:25

109 Pina Mauch Berliner Turnerschaft 17:16 Fehlst
105 Marlen Steinhoff MTK Bad Harzburg Fehlst N Ang

H -18  (7)

1 21 Till Geiler 01 USV Jena 16:52 15:53 32:45
2 17 Theo Hennseler 03 MTV Seesen 17:05 15:41 32:46
3 19 Jan Klose 02 MTV Seesen 17:55 18:20 36:15
4 20 Bennet Grote 04 OLV Uslar 20:50 19:34 40:24
5 106 Nilas Stamer MTK Bad Harzburg 21:10 20:08 41:18
6 18 Lennart Krätz 02 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 25:21 22:35 47:56

22 Alfons Cuesta Hernandez TV Jahn Wolfsburg Fehlst 45:43

D 19-  (4)

1 108 Anico Kulow 86 OL BTEV 17:28 16:58 34:26
2 25 Antje Enoch 90 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 22:31 22:42 45:13
3 23 Kimberly Erlebach 93 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 25:41 24:35 50:16

24 Anne Jurack 93 ESV Lok Magdeburg 23:28 Fehlst

H 19-  (8)

1 29 Marvin Goericke 91 Berliner TSC 14:08 14:34 28:42
2 33 Ole Hennseler 98 MTV Seesen 14:16 14:38 28:54
3 31 Karsten Blume 89 Berliner TSC 15:49 16:07 31:56
4 28 Sergei Roskop 88 Braunschweiger MTV 16:21 16:43 33:04
5 32 Andreas Spengler 61 ESV Lok Dessau 19:53 20:01 39:54
6 27 Juncheng Fu 99 MTV Seesen 20:08 20:42 40:50
7 34 Jan Kaminsky 60 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 24:48 22:52 47:40
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein E1 E2 Zeit

H 19-  (8) (Forts.)

8 30 Tobias Rath 99 USC Magdeburg 29:51 32:16 62:07

D 35-  (8)

1 37 Claudia Becker 77 Berliner Turnerschaft 17:11 17:13 34:24
2 40 Katarina Tauber 84 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 18:56 17:57 36:53
3 36 Nadine Enoch 76 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 19:41 17:43 37:24
4 38 Sandra Wöhrer 75 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 21:36 20:21 41:57
5 35 Sandra Lischewski 74 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 21:48 20:23 42:11
6 39 Sandra Castilho Marcao 75 SV Hildesia Diekholzen 21:23 20:54 42:17

41 Olga August 78 USC Magdeburg 21:02 Fehlst
42 Ina Conrad 79 SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg Fehlst 24:03

H 35-  (9)

1 51 Thorsten Weigert 80 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 17:02 15:49 32:51
2 45 Tobias Schwartz 80 Berliner TSC 17:41 16:39 34:20
3 44 Stefan Meyer 83 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 18:41 16:54 35:35
4 48 Dennis Treblow 83 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 18:44 17:26 36:10
5 43 Benno Schütz 84 ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweide 19:27 18:54 38:21
6 50 Johan Sisell 77 Braunschweiger MTV 18:15 21:36 39:51
7 46 Paulo Urzua Torres 75 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 21:11 19:23 40:34
8 49 Leopold Kühschelm 79 Berliner Turnerschaft 19:27 24:38 44:05

47 Sven Göbel 77 Gymnasion Offenbach Fehlst 23:12

D 45-  (13)

1 55 Anke von Gaza 71 OLV Uslar 14:18 16:31 30:49
2 60 Kristina Bringezu 69 OLV Potsdam 14:16 16:50 31:06
3 52 Irene Buchberger 70 MTV Seesen 16:42 19:40 36:22
4 54 Kerstin Mandel 71 USC Magdeburg 16:30 20:00 36:30
5 56 Alexandra Kuntze 73 SV Handwerk Erfurt 17:59 19:29 37:28
6 58 Kerstin Krätz 71 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 17:44 19:51 37:35
7 59 Susanne Geiler 69 USV Jena 21:51 25:26 47:17
8 53 Dagmar Behrendt 70 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 22:21 26:44 49:05
9 57 Sabine Behling 68 USC Magdeburg 24:15 25:16 49:31

62 Karen Ellermann 74 ESV Lok Magdeburg 44:30 N Ang
64 Ines Wehrmann 67 ESV Lok Magdeburg 20:52 Fehlst
63 Sonja Kunze 70 OLV Uslar 17:21 Fehlst
61 Sabine Nash 70 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 24:52 Fehlst

H 45-  (11)

1 73 Martin Hennseler 71 MTV Seesen 14:01 14:30 28:31
2 71 Hendryk Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden 14:59 14:20 29:19
3 67 Henry Jobst 70 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 15:06 14:56 30:02
4 69 Gunnar Grote 72 OLV Uslar 16:38 16:26 33:04
5 75 Christian Buchberger 65 MTV Seesen 17:51 16:23 34:14
6 74 Carsten Behling 68 USC Magdeburg 18:13 16:31 34:44
7 68 Andreas Harm 68 USC Magdeburg 24:01 17:48 41:49
8 72 Renè Schneider 71 USC Magdeburg 21:01 21:46 42:47
9 70 Christian Mandel 69 USC Magdeburg 22:14 20:45 42:59

10 65 Hermann Schrader 54 USC Magdeburg 22:42 21:40 44:22

66 Andreas Ohk 69 USC Magdeburg Fehlst 14:30
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D 55-  (5)

1 79 Veronika Lange 58 USC Magdeburg 13:15 13:23 26:38
2 80 Viola Kaiser 59 OL - Bad Schandau 17:47 17:51 35:38
3 78 Gudrun Brettschneider 60 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 19:16 16:31 35:47
4 76 Martina Schmidtko 58 USC Magdeburg 18:37 18:55 37:32
5 77 Kerstin Bagschik 62 SV Kyffhäuser 22:14 25:35 47:49

H 55-  (10)

1 88 Horst von Gaza 59 OLV Uslar 12:27 14:20 26:47
2 90 Johannes Matthews 62 OLV Potsdam 14:03 15:16 29:19
3 84 Lutz Wohlrabe 62 ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweide 15:10 16:49 31:59
4 86 Klaus Göhring 57 OLV Weimar 15:53 17:58 33:51
5 91 Ralf Büchner BSV Halle-Ammendorf 16:02 18:53 34:55
6 85 Uwe Böhning 63 USC Magdeburg 18:49 19:34 38:23
7 82 Norbert Bagschik 58 SV Kyffhäuser 18:13 21:25 39:38
8 89 Frank-Dieter Hoffmann 63 19:06 21:41 40:47
9 87 Uwe Hampel 63 USC Magdeburg 18:40 23:55 42:35

10 83 Wolfram Christen 61 Potsdam 20:14 25:50 46:04

D 65-  (1)

92 Gudrun In der Stroth 51 Osnabrücker TB Fehlst 27:50

H 65-  (12)

1 93 Gerhard Brettschneider 54 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 12:43 12:56 25:39
2 94 Gert Schmidtko 53 USC Magdeburg 14:45 15:10 29:55
3 99 Reinhard In der Stroth 51 Osnabrücker TB 15:19 15:00 30:19
4 98 Hans-Peter Blome 52 Berliner TSC 16:20 15:49 32:09
5 97 Helmut Conrad 40 USV TU Dresden 15:34 16:55 32:29
6 100 Dieter Conrad 44 SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 17:25 17:45 35:10
7 95 Manfred Knörgen 54 HSG Merseburg 18:23 17:16 35:39
8 102 Karl-Heinz Seefeld 53 OLV Uslar 18:17 17:53 36:10
9 103 Hans Güth 42 ESV Lok Dessau 21:19 24:21 45:40

10 96 Rainer Enoch USC Magdeburg 31:41 26:22 58:03
11 104 Friedemann Laugwitz 42 USC Magdeburg 34:09 31:58 66:07

101 Walter Ohk 45 USC Magdeburg Fehlst 19:28
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Kat E1 E2 Zeit

Bahn A  (8)

1 29 Marvin Goericke 91 Berliner TSC H19- 14:08 14:34 28:42
2 33 Ole Hennseler 98 MTV Seesen H19- 14:16 14:38 28:54
3 31 Karsten Blume 89 Berliner TSC H19- 15:49 16:07 31:56
4 28 Sergei Roskop 88 Braunschweiger MTV H19- 16:21 16:43 33:04
5 32 Andreas Spengler 61 ESV Lok Dessau H19- 19:53 20:01 39:54
6 27 Juncheng Fu 99 MTV Seesen H19- 20:08 20:42 40:50
7 34 Jan Kaminsky 60 BSV Halle-Ammendorf H19- 24:48 22:52 47:40
8 30 Tobias Rath 99 USC Magdeburg H19- 29:51 32:16 62:07

Bahn B  (20)

1 21 Till Geiler 01 USV Jena H-18 16:52 15:53 32:45
2 17 Theo Hennseler 03 MTV Seesen H-18 17:05 15:41 32:46
3 51 Thorsten Weigert 80 TV Jahn Wolfsburg H35- 17:02 15:49 32:51
4 45 Tobias Schwartz 80 Berliner TSC H35- 17:41 16:39 34:20
5 108 Anico Kulow 86 OL BTEV D19- 17:28 16:58 34:26
6 44 Stefan Meyer 83 BSV Halle-Ammendorf H35- 18:41 16:54 35:35
7 48 Dennis Treblow 83 BSV Halle-Ammendorf H35- 18:44 17:26 36:10
8 19 Jan Klose 02 MTV Seesen H-18 17:55 18:20 36:15
9 43 Benno Schütz 84 ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweide H35- 19:27 18:54 38:21

10 50 Johan Sisell 77 Braunschweiger MTV H35- 18:15 21:36 39:51
11 20 Bennet Grote 04 OLV Uslar H-18 20:50 19:34 40:24
12 46 Paulo Urzua Torres 75 TV Jahn Wolfsburg H35- 21:11 19:23 40:34
13 106 Nilas Stamer MTK Bad Harzburg H-18 21:10 20:08 41:18
14 49 Leopold Kühschelm 79 Berliner Turnerschaft H35- 19:27 24:38 44:05
15 25 Antje Enoch 90 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover D19- 22:31 22:42 45:13
16 18 Lennart Krätz 02 TV Jahn Wolfsburg H-18 25:21 22:35 47:56
17 23 Kimberly Erlebach 93 BSV Halle-Ammendorf D19- 25:41 24:35 50:16

24 Anne Jurack 93 ESV Lok Magdeburg D19- 23:28 Fehlst
47 Sven Göbel 77 Gymnasion Offenbach H35- Fehlst 23:12
22 Alfons Cuesta Hernandez TV Jahn Wolfsburg H-18 Fehlst 45:43

Bahn C  (25)

1 73 Martin Hennseler 71 MTV Seesen H45- 14:01 14:30 28:31
2 71 Hendryk Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden H45- 14:59 14:20 29:19
3 67 Henry Jobst 70 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin H45- 15:06 14:56 30:02
4 69 Gunnar Grote 72 OLV Uslar H45- 16:38 16:26 33:04
5 14 Anna Castilho Marcao 04 SV Hildesia Diekholzen D-18 17:13 15:56 33:09
6 75 Christian Buchberger 65 MTV Seesen H45- 17:51 16:23 34:14
7 37 Claudia Becker 77 Berliner Turnerschaft D35- 17:11 17:13 34:24
8 74 Carsten Behling 68 USC Magdeburg H45- 18:13 16:31 34:44
9 40 Katarina Tauber 84 BSV Halle-Ammendorf D35- 18:56 17:57 36:53

10 36 Nadine Enoch 76 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover D35- 19:41 17:43 37:24
11 15 Julia Mandel 02 USC Magdeburg D-18 20:21 19:26 39:47
12 16 Lilly Hintz 04 MTV Seesen D-18 21:31 20:15 41:46
13 68 Andreas Harm 68 USC Magdeburg H45- 24:01 17:48 41:49
14 38 Sandra Wöhrer 75 TV Jahn Wolfsburg D35- 21:36 20:21 41:57
15 35 Sandra Lischewski 74 BSV Halle-Ammendorf D35- 21:48 20:23 42:11
16 39 Sandra Castilho Marcao 75 SV Hildesia Diekholzen D35- 21:23 20:54 42:17
17 72 Renè Schneider 71 USC Magdeburg H45- 21:01 21:46 42:47
18 70 Christian Mandel 69 USC Magdeburg H45- 22:14 20:45 42:59
19 65 Hermann Schrader 54 USC Magdeburg H45- 22:42 21:40 44:22
20 13 Maggie Niemann 02 USC Magdeburg D-18 22:41 21:44 44:25

105 Marlen Steinhoff MTK Bad Harzburg D-18 Fehlst N Ang
109 Pina Mauch Berliner Turnerschaft D-18 17:16 Fehlst
66 Andreas Ohk 69 USC Magdeburg H45- Fehlst 14:30
42 Ina Conrad 79 SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg D35- Fehlst 24:03
41 Olga August 78 USC Magdeburg D35- 21:02 Fehlst
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Kat E1 E2 Zeit

Bahn D  (23)

1 88 Horst von Gaza 59 OLV Uslar H55- 12:27 14:20 26:47
2 90 Johannes Matthews 62 OLV Potsdam H55- 14:03 15:16 29:19
3 55 Anke von Gaza 71 OLV Uslar D45- 14:18 16:31 30:49
4 60 Kristina Bringezu 69 OLV Potsdam D45- 14:16 16:50 31:06
5 84 Lutz Wohlrabe 62 ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweide H55- 15:10 16:49 31:59
6 86 Klaus Göhring 57 OLV Weimar H55- 15:53 17:58 33:51
7 91 Ralf Büchner BSV Halle-Ammendorf H55- 16:02 18:53 34:55
8 52 Irene Buchberger 70 MTV Seesen D45- 16:42 19:40 36:22
9 54 Kerstin Mandel 71 USC Magdeburg D45- 16:30 20:00 36:30

10 56 Alexandra Kuntze 73 SV Handwerk Erfurt D45- 17:59 19:29 37:28
11 58 Kerstin Krätz 71 TV Jahn Wolfsburg D45- 17:44 19:51 37:35
12 85 Uwe Böhning 63 USC Magdeburg H55- 18:49 19:34 38:23
13 82 Norbert Bagschik 58 SV Kyffhäuser H55- 18:13 21:25 39:38
14 89 Frank-Dieter Hoffmann 63 H55- 19:06 21:41 40:47
15 87 Uwe Hampel 63 USC Magdeburg H55- 18:40 23:55 42:35
16 83 Wolfram Christen 61 Potsdam H55- 20:14 25:50 46:04
17 59 Susanne Geiler 69 USV Jena D45- 21:51 25:26 47:17
18 53 Dagmar Behrendt 70 BSV Halle-Ammendorf D45- 22:21 26:44 49:05
19 57 Sabine Behling 68 USC Magdeburg D45- 24:15 25:16 49:31

64 Ines Wehrmann 67 ESV Lok Magdeburg D45- 20:52 Fehlst
63 Sonja Kunze 70 OLV Uslar D45- 17:21 Fehlst
61 Sabine Nash 70 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover D45- 24:52 Fehlst
62 Karen Ellermann 74 ESV Lok Magdeburg D45- 44:30 N Ang

Bahn E  (17)

1 93 Gerhard Brettschneider 54 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin H65- 12:43 12:56 25:39
2 79 Veronika Lange 58 USC Magdeburg D55- 13:15 13:23 26:38
3 94 Gert Schmidtko 53 USC Magdeburg H65- 14:45 15:10 29:55
4 99 Reinhard In der Stroth 51 Osnabrücker TB H65- 15:19 15:00 30:19
5 98 Hans-Peter Blome 52 Berliner TSC H65- 16:20 15:49 32:09
6 97 Helmut Conrad 40 USV TU Dresden H65- 15:34 16:55 32:29
7 100 Dieter Conrad 44 SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg H65- 17:25 17:45 35:10
8 80 Viola Kaiser 59 OL - Bad Schandau D55- 17:47 17:51 35:38
9 95 Manfred Knörgen 54 HSG Merseburg H65- 18:23 17:16 35:39

10 78 Gudrun Brettschneider 60 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin D55- 19:16 16:31 35:47
11 102 Karl-Heinz Seefeld 53 OLV Uslar H65- 18:17 17:53 36:10
12 76 Martina Schmidtko 58 USC Magdeburg D55- 18:37 18:55 37:32
13 103 Hans Güth 42 ESV Lok Dessau H65- 21:19 24:21 45:40
14 77 Kerstin Bagschik 62 SV Kyffhäuser D55- 22:14 25:35 47:49
15 96 Rainer Enoch USC Magdeburg H65- 31:41 26:22 58:03
16 104 Friedemann Laugwitz 42 USC Magdeburg H65- 34:09 31:58 66:07

101 Walter Ohk 45 USC Magdeburg H65- Fehlst 19:28

Bahn F  (1)

92 Gudrun In der Stroth 51 Osnabrücker TB D65- Fehlst 27:50

Bahn G  (8)

1 8 Till Buchberger 05 MTV Seesen H-14 10:28 11:16 21:44
2 107 Louis Antoine Krüger 09 OL BTEV H-14 15:23 12:48 28:11
3 7 Anna Weigert 07 TV Jahn Wolfsburg D-14 18:28 13:56 32:24
4 9 Erik Urzua Wöhrer 09 TV Jahn Wolfsburg H-14 18:39 14:55 33:34
5 6 Fiona Nash 05 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover D-14 17:47 16:03 33:50
6 11 Marco Urzua Wöhrer 05 TV Jahn Wolfsburg H-14 24:44 22:39 47:23
7 10 Brandon Nash 07 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover H-14 32:05 17:17 49:22

5 Cora Ellermann 05 ESV Lok Magdeburg D-14 19:20 N Ang
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Bahn H  (4)

1 2 Emilia Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden D-10 12:01 10:24 22:25
2 1 Jannika Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden D-10 18:07 12:55 31:02
3 4 Miguel Castilho Marcao 10 SV Hildesia Diekholzen H-10 34:28 25:08 59:36

3 Robin von Gaza 91 OLV Uslar H-10 70:31 Fehlst


